Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 1 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-01-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
04A6-2, 06A6-2,
07A5-2, 10A6-2,
02A4-3, 03A3-3,
03A0-3, 03A9-3,
04A0-3, 05A6-3,
05A8-3, 07A2-3,
07A5-3, 09A4-3,
09A8-3, 12A6-3,
02A0-4, 02A8-4,
03A2-4, 04A6-4,
04A9-4, 07A2-4,
10A4-4, 02A1-5,
03A0-5, 03A4-5,
04A8-5, 05A2-5,
07A6-5, 11A0-5
R1 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
16A8-2, 24A3-2,
14A3-3, 17A7-3
25A5-3, 017A-3,
025A-3, 25A5-3,
013A-4, 019A-4,
014A-5, 021A-5
R2 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
031A-2, 032A-3,
035A-3, 038A-3,
026A-4, 032A-4,
027A-5, 034A-5,
07A4-7, 09A9-7,
14A3-7, 019A-7,
023A-7, 027A-7
R3 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
043A-3, 046A-2,
061A-2, 045A-3,
038A-4, 049A-4,
061A-3, 040A-5,
050A-3, 052A-5
R4 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
075A-2, 087A-2,
072A-3, 085A-3,
087A-3, 062A-4,
R5 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 2 of 23 Germany
Type Code

00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 3 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-11-
ACS880-31-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
09A4-3, 12A6-3,
07A6-5, 11A0-5,
017A-3, 025A-3,
014A-5, 021A-5
R3 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
032A-3, 038A-3,
045A-3, 027A-5,
034A-5, 040A-5,
061A-3, 072A-3,
087A-3, 052A-5,
065A-5, 077A-5
R6 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
101A-5, 105A-3,
124A-5, 145A-3,
156A-5, 169A-3,
180A-5, 206A-3,
R8 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Type Code
ACS880-11-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
-119A-5, -179A-5
R8 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 4 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-04-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
505A-3, 585A-3,
650A-3, 460A-5,
503A-5, 583A-5,
635A-5, 330A-7,
370A-7, 430A-7
R10 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
725A-3, 820A-3,
880A-3, 715A-5,
820A-5, 880A-5,
470A-7, 522A-7,
590A-7, 650A-7,
721A-7
R11 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Type Code
ACS880-04F-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
504A-3, 584A-3,
649A-3, 725A-3,
820A-3, 880A-3,
459A-5, 502A-5,
582A-5, 634A-5,
715A-5, 820A-5,
880A-5, 329A-7,
369A-7, 429A-7,
470A-7, 522A-7,
590A-7, 650A-7,
721A-7
R11 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 5 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-04-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of

00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 8 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-M04-
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
-03A0-2, -03A0-5,
-03A6-2, -03A6-5,
-04A8-2,
-04A8-5, -06A0-2,
-06A0-5, -08A0-2,
-08A0-5
R1 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
-010A-2, -010A-5,
-014A-2, -014A-5,
-018A-2, -018A-5
R2 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
-025A-2, -025A-5,
-030A-2, -030A-5,
-035A-2,
-035A-5, -044A-2,
-044A-5, -050A-2,
-050A-5
R3 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
-061A-2, -061A-5,
-078A-2, -078A-5,
-094A-2, -094A-5
R4 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 9 of 23 Germany
Type Code
ACS880-07
Frame
-Size
Assessment Report
from TÜV NORD
ID Certification
Status
Date of
certification
Expiry Date
002A4-3, 003A3-3,
004A0-3, 005A6-3,
002A1-5, 003A0-5,
003A4-5, 004A8-5,
007A2-3, 009A4-3,
012A6-3, 005A2-5,
007A6-5, 011A0-5
R1 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0017A-3, 0025A-3,
0014A-5, 0021A-5
R2 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0032A-3, 0038A-3,
0027A-5, 0034A-5,
007A4-7, 009A9-7,
014A3-7, 0019A-7,
0023A-7, 0027A-7
R3 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0045A-3, 0061A-3,
0040A-5, 0052A-5
R4 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0072A-3, 0087A-3,
0065A-5, 0077A-5,
0035A-7, 0042A-7,
0049A-7
R5 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0105A-3, 0145A-3,
0096A-5, 0124A-5,
0061A-7, 0084A-7
R6 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0169A-3, 0206A-3,
0156A-5, 0180A-5,
0098A-7, 0119A-7
R7 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
0246A-3, 0293A-3,
0240A-5, 0260A-5,
0142A-7, 0174A-7
R8 SEBS-A.093457/16TB
V19.0
8113355200 valid 2024-02-26 2027-07-05
Tracking-list Revision 14.0 for released versions
of the certified ACS880 and ACS880LC drives
Certification No. SEBS-A.093457/16, V 2.0
ABB Oy TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG
Hiomotie 13 Halderstr. 27
00381 Helsinki 86150 Augsburg
Finland                                                               Page 10 of 23 Germany